F
L
Page 58   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

WBT	 10.00		 254	 2.375		 60	 3.00		  76	 8.00		  203	 12.00		 305	 4.00		  102	 6.00		  152	 7		  3.2
DWB	 4.31		  109	 7.50		  191	 9.50		  241	 8.00		  203	 n/a		  n/a	 n/a		  n/a	 n/a		  n/a	 5		  2.3
Product Order Guide
	 Mounting	 Max	L amp		R  eflector
Series	T ype	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage1	T ype		F inish2	O ptions
FL-04	 K Knuckle	70/100 MH	 E17	 120	 R2  	 2H2V Spot	 BK	 Black	 PCB	 Photo Control Button
	 Y Yoke	 150 MH 	 E17	 208	 R3 	 3H3V Flood	 BZ	 Bronze	 PL	 Polycarbonate Lens Shield
		  70/150 MH	 T6	 240	 R4 	 6H7V Asym	 WH	 White	 BD	 Barn Doors
				    277	 R5 	 7H5V Asym	 GR	 Green	 GL	 Grid Louver
		  70/100 HPS	 E17		  R6	 7H7V Asym	 NA	 Natl Aluminum	 V	 Visor
		  150 HPS	 E17				    GY	 Gray	 DWB	 Designer Wall Bracket
							       CC	 Custom Color	 PM	 Pier Mount
		  26 CFT	 CFT						      SM	 Stanchion Mount
		  32 CFT	 CFT						      WBT	 Wall Bracket with Tenon
		  42 CFT	 CFT						      JBA	 Junction Box 1/2” NPT
		  								        Adaptor
	 	 							       F	 Fusing
									         FF	 Double Fusing
									         QS	 Quartz Standby
1 Consult factory for other voltages.
2 Consult factory for other finishes. Powder coat paint standard.
Note: E17 Lamps 150W and below are medium base
CFT=triple biax
Example: FL-04-K-150MH-E17-277-R2-BK-DWB
D
A
C
B
C
B D
A
A
C
B
D
C
E G
A
F
D G
B
B D
A
C
SMPM DWB
FL-04-K
WBT
FL-04 EPA 1.17 or 0.92 at 45˚ Tilt